
TffiT 6.FI {&1< rqqrq ccfiBq{ qBFMffi,{qqrc{
>a/o\r-)a/te, iErA, ft-nF-) \, E1-fl-5t>l,

scr<: www. bsmrmu.edu, bd

'N o. BSMRM U/Proc urcment-356179/231L912-

(ftEl,r{qltq7"x4cl)

oate: lZ December 2023

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, Bangladesh

Ministr of EducationM in istry/Divisio n
UMIn ers sB RMna aM Ir It em U )k Mh IU Ub ( m (tyht'lS eNameProcuring Enti

Dhaka, BangladeshDistrictProcuring Ent
Procurement of Toner Cartrid eTender lnvitation for

n Tender No-19/2023-2024BSMRMU Olnvitation Reference No
L2 December 2023Date

oc tn ar ctmra o krIa F )do N ta oI n (eT dn Ie ethMn (eoProcu rement Method
FUNDING INFORMATION

adeshGovernment of BanBudg et and Source of Funds

PARTICULAR INFORMATION
26 December 2023, 04:00 PmTender Last selling Deadline
27 December 2023, 1L:45 amTender su bmission Deadline
27 December 2023, 12:00 mTender O en ing Date and Time

TNFORMATION FOR TENDERER
dated VAT and TAX certificate, up to date bankThe Tenderer should have a valid trade license, up

solvency and other docu ment as er tender document.
Elrgr0rlrty or

Tenderer
Details descrip tion is available with tender document

Brief description of oods
Tender Security MoneYLocationqtYldentification of LotPkc

No.
Lot No.

Tr(.25,000.00Cartridg e for Laser Printer1
TK. 13,000.00Cartrid e for Color Printer2
TK.6,000.00

BSMRMU

Toner for PPC Machine3

GD.25

Tk 5oo,oo for each tot (non-refundable) in the

order/ bank draft (MlcR) from any Scheduled bank of

ladesh in favour of "BSMRMU General Fund"

form of Pay

Ban

Tender docu ment price

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS
n a esd hBan e 5r IR UM tyB5last rR eglffi ed II t n t neon of Ic IaeD IS n ta o IIaN em c

Registrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No. 14 l06-14 123 , P allabi,

ur -12, Dhaka-1216Mir
Address of official inviting tender

e-m a il mrm uremen
Web: www.bsmrmu.edu.bd

Contract details Official

an
rocufln u ssa n ned ohna ten ce cteeh cco ae VC 5 ehne ety

INVITATION FOR RE.TENDERS

*q,

Bansabandhu

I(EY INFORMATION

As per TD

lVIaritime

Fax No:
02-58070457

rel No :01769721010

lnviting tender
reason.orThe


